
Holiday Schedule 2021 National &  International

Holiday Date Day THE NETHERLANDS GERMANY AUSTRIA FRANCE SPAIN BELGIUM/LUXEMBOURG

Good Friday 2-4-2021 Friday Collection DE - No / distribution DE - No Collection AU - No/ distribution Au - No Collection SP - No/ distribution SP - No

Easter 5-4-2021 Monday Collection NL - No / distribution NL - No Collection DE - No / distribution DE - No Collection AU - No/ distribution Au - No Collection FR - No/ distribution Fr - No Collection BE - No/ distribution BE - No

Kingsday 27-4-2021 Tuesday Collection NL - No / distribution NL - No

Ascension Day 13-5-2021 Thursday Collection NL - No / distribution NL - No Collection DE - No / distribution DE - No Collection AU - No/ distribution Au - No Collection FR - No/ distribution Fr - No Collection BE - No/ distribution BE - No

Pentecost 24-5-2021 Monday Collection NL - No / distribution NL - No Collection DE - No / distribution DE - No Collection AU - No/ distribution Au - No Collection FR - No/ distribution Fr - No Collection BE - No/ distribution BE - No

National Holiday 14-7-2021 Wednesday Collection FR - No/ distribution Fr - No

National Holiday 21-7-2021 Wednesday Collection BE - No/ distribution BE - No

National Holiday 12-10-2021 Monday Collection SP - No/ distribution SP - No

National Holiday 26-10-2021 Tuesday Collection AU - No/ distribution Au - No

All Saints Day 1-11-2021 Monday Collection AU - No/ distribution Au - No Collection FR - No/ distribution Fr - No Collection SP - No/ distribution SP - No Collection BE - No/ distribution BE - No

All Souls Day 2-11-2021 Tuesday Collection AU - No/ distribution Au - No

Ceasefire 1918 11-11-2021 Thursday Collection FR - No/ distribution Fr - No Collection BE - No/ distribution BE - No

Day of Spanisch 

Constitution
6-12-2021 Monday Collection SP - No/ distribution SP - No

Maria Conception 8-12-2021 Wednesday Collection SP - No/ distribution SP - No

Christmas evening 24-12-2021 Friday Collection NL - No / distribution NL - No Collection DE - No / distribution DE - No Collection AU - No/ distribution Au - No Collection BE - No/ distribution BE - No

Old Years Day 31-12-2021 Friday Collection NL - No / distribution NL - No Collection DE - No / distribution DE - No Collection AU - No/ distribution Au - No Collection FR - No/ distribution Fr - No Collection SP - No/ distribution SP - No Collection BE - No/ distribution BE - No

* In Belgium and Luxembourg ther is Daydelivery on 24 en 31 December. This will take place at December 27th 2021 en Januari 3th 2022.

If there is no collection than there will be also afterward no distribution that night, HUB is closed. The next workday there will be collection and afterward distribution.

Schedule Holidays

When your company is closed during a longer time please inform our customer care two weeks before closing! 

You can use the format on our sirte www.nox-nighttimeepress.nl or yours Night Tracker platform.

Any Sunday to Monday deliveries are delivered in a long weekend of Friday to Saturday.


